
State Testing
Calendar 2024-2025

Subject to Change

Students will participate at the campus where they are currently receiving academic instruction.

State tests are scheduled for the start of the individual campus school day.

Calendar reflects April 27, 2023, TEA Posted Calendar (Update 7/31/24)

TELPAS Exams

Date Test Administration Level Testing

Feb. 17 - Mar. 21 TELPAS Alt Gr. 2 - 12

Feb. 17 - Feb. 28 TELPAS Holistic Ratings Gr. K - 1

Feb. 18 - Mar. 19
TELPAS Reading & Writing,
Listening & Speaking Tests

High School
Gr. 6 - 8

Feb. 24 - Mar. 19
TELPAS Reading & Writing,
Listening & Speaking Tests

Gr. 2 - 5

STAAR Alternate 2 Exams

Date Test Administration Level Testing

Mar. 3 - Mar. 7 STAAR Alternate 2 Preview Window Gr. 3-8 & High School

Mar. 17 - Apr. 11 STAAR Alternate 2 Gr. 3-8 & High School

End of Course Exams
Date Test Administration Level Testing

Dec. 10 - Tues. EOC English I High School
Dec. 11 - Wed. EOC Algebra I, Biology & US History High School
Dec. 12 - Thurs. EOC English II High School

Apr. 8 - Tues. EOC English I High School
Apr. 9 - Wed. EOC English II High School

Apr. 15 - Tues. EOC Biology High School
Apr. 16 - Wed. EOC US History High School

Apr. 29 - Tues. EOC Algebra I High School

June 24 - Tues. EOC English I
High School
(8:00 a.m.)

June 25 - Wed.
EOC English II
EOC Biology

High School
( 8:00 a.m.)

June 26 - Thurs.
EOC Algebra I
EOC US History

High School
( 8:00 a.m.)

STAAR Exams
Date Test Administration Level Testing

Apr. 8 - Apr. 10 STAAR Reading Language Arts Gr. 3 - 8

Apr. 15 - Tues. STAAR Science Gr. 5 & 8
Apr. 16 - Wed. STAAR Social Studies Gr. 8

Apr. 28 - Apr. 30 STAAR Math & MS EOC Algebra I Gr. 3 - 8

https://www.cfisd.net/our-district/our-schools-facilities/our-schools/school-hours
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Calendar 2024-2025

Students will participate at the campus where they are currently receiving academic instruction.

State tests are scheduled for the start of the individual campus school day.

Calendar reflects April 27, 2023, TEA Posted Calendar (Update 7/31/24)

School Day College Board Testing

Date Test Administration Level Testing

Oct. 2 - Wed. and/or
Oct. 3 - Thurs.

PSAT High School

Mar. 5 - Wed. SAT High School

https://www.cfisd.net/our-district/our-schools-facilities/our-schools/school-hours

